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Stockholms Diplomserie, deltavling 8, Skarpnack 14/12-2025

Vilkin Tammelin
Erina Alem

Elyar Yuldashev
Georg Sjostrom
Yusuf Ahmed
Elyan Dunho
Liam Bjowi

Fawad Omarzada
Ebbot Mollstam
Mohammad Alzib
Marcel Zelent
Axel Johansson
Benjamin Hernandez
Nikola Stevanovic
Ivan Gricius

Alex Lium

Leo Brostrom
Douglas Korner

Jonathan Tomaszewski

Adam Kisch
Amir Hasan

Selima Jejha
Artur Pliev

Ishan Singh
Amna Khalifa
Ludwig Hartoft
Simon Cebbar
Marley Adriansson
Idriss Sabuni
Klas Mj6nas
Ezequel Escalera
Elias Allinga

Muhammad Arzish Changezi

Muammer Mermer
Nouha Touré
Mahmoud Alakil
Suleyman Alisherjonov
Bilol Shukurillaev

Ivan Westin Verona
Mila Gartsaeva

Valter Taube Thoérnvall
Yunus Abdal Sayed
Sixten Cedergren

Haninge BK
Fight For Zero
Kista SC
Ragsved BK
Fight for Zero
Botkyrka BK
BK Ornen
Bromma BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
Ragsved BK
Fight for Zero
BK Ornen

Fight for Zero
Malaréarnas BK
Hammarby IF
Sollentuna BK
Djurgardens IF
Malaréarnas BK
Djurgéardens IF
Knivsta Boxning
Knivsta Boxning
Botkyrka BK
Botkyrka BK
Fight For Zero
Malaréarnas BK
Fight for Zero
Varby BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Fight for Zero
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Fight for Zero
Fight for Zero
IF Linnéa

IF Linnéa
Hammarby IF
Upsala IF
Hammarby IF

Leo Stenstréom
Evert Kinnunen
Mahor Ataje
Davian Belander
Nicolina Fooladi
Lilly Smith

Yusuf Sahin
Harald Jogi
Malkolm Bjorklund
Frej Sandquist
Samuel Strid
Ciaran Toérnblom
Gabriel Sagi
Natnael Haile
Dino Kusmic Brejding
Melih Efe Yalap
Leo Stenstréom
Evert Kinnunen
Benjamin Hernandez
Yusuf Ahmed
Elyan Dunho

Isabelle Esmaeily
Erjon Shabani
Ibrahim Shakhbulatov
Esmeralda Taikon
Imran Khan
Oskar Yousif
Lukas Brolin

Leo Mohrer

Hadi Ayoub

Lenox Bredler
Jonas Abdulhamid
Alan Abdulrahman
Khalifa Nasr

Ali Hafez

Abu Talib Habilaev
Filip Loflins

Lawro Tas

Robin Akdogan
Sakina Changezi
Oliver Tomaszewski
Adrian Lee

Ellis Kisch

BLA

Visby BK
Vasby BK

AIK Boxning
Vasby BK

AIK Boxning
Knivsta Boxning
Varby BK

IF Linnéa
Djurgardens IF
Knivsta Boxning
BK Ornen
Haninge BK
Fight for Zero
Vasby BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Visby BK
Vasby BK

BK Ornen
Fight for Zero
Botkyrka BK

AIK Boxning
Fight for Zero
Haninge BK
Djurgéardens IF
Haninge BK
Kista SC

Narva BK

IF Linnéa
Knivsta Boxning
Malaréarnas BK
Djurgéardens IF
Upsala IF
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Malarbéarnas BK
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Hammarby IF
Malarbéarnas BK
Fight for Zero
Djurgardens IF

Resultat

25-24
21-27
22-20
29-28
26-25
33-29
16-18
32-30
30-28
28-30
27-28
22-27
23-24
24-31
26-23
28-22
33-27
26-27
24-26
25-22
26-32
23-23
27-27
30-28
22-26
29-25
27-29
26-27
27-27
31-33
22-26
24-33
35-27
18-19
25-24
14-15
23-23
19-24
29-26
26-27
22-27
24-19
34-29



